
GOLD RUSH MENS  39 AND UNDER  

 
Position Name Time Age City State 
 
1 KECK NATHAN  05:55:19.252 31 SPEARFISH SD 
 
2 THOMPSON LANCE  07:34:58.382 37 CASPER WY 
 
3 GRADY CHRISTOPHER  07:35:42.122 31 SPEARFISH SD 
 
4 KRAMB JOHN  07:40:02.354 29 FORT COLLINS CO 
 
5 JOHNS DUSTIN  08:19:47.257 31 RAPID CITY SD 
 
6 KERR STEVE  08:57:38.458 36 PRAIRIE VILLAGE KS 
 
7 CLEMENTS DAN  09:11:06.016 37 RAPID CITY SD 
 
8 BERGEN LANE  09:38:24.759 23 PAXTON NE 
 
9 EMERSON ALLAN  10:54:18.263 35 BOX ELDER SD 

       

GOLD RUSH MENS  40-49 VETERANS  

 
Position Name Time Age City State 
 
1 JOHNSON MIKE  06:31:32.755 48 CHIPPEWA FALLS WI 
 
2 SPEISER ANTHONY  06:34:02.512 40 SPEARFISH SD 
 
3 DALY DON  06:43:17.129 49 LEE''S SUMMIT MO 
 
4 BURI RUSSELL  06:54:27.136 45 IOWA CITY IA 
 
5 THORMAN JASON  07:03:45.665 48 SPEARFISH SD 
 
6 KONDRASUK GREG  07:03:51.125 49 MINNEAPOLIS MN 
 
7 LYNCH TIMOTHY  07:13:48.760 48 FORT COLLINS CO 
 
8 MILLER BEN  07:13:48.843 44 FORT COLLINS CO 
 
9 KUSLER DEAN  07:16:38.819 47 SIOUX FALLS SD 
 
10 TISCHLER GREGG  07:33:29.020 48 SUPERIOR WI 
 
11 WILLIAMSON GEORGE  07:48:41.757 49 LEES SUMMIT MO 
 
12 MEITLER BARRY  08:17:10.762 40 LEE''S SUMMIT MO 
 
13 AVERILL DAVID  08:20:24.922 45 FORT COLLINS CO 
 
14 MATTHESEN JOHN  08:32:17.230 48 RAPID CITY SD 



 
15 WENDEL KURT  08:49:43.985 47 ROBINS IA 
 
16 HAYE JEFF  08:51:49.147 47 MINNEAPOLIS MN 
 
17 QUADE DAVID  09:07:27.392 47 LINCOLN NE 
 
18 METHERELL JIM  09:07:52.518 45 BILLINGS MT 
 
19 SEELEY CHRISTIAN  09:43:10.890 46 RAPID CITY SD 
 
20 KENNEDY JAMES  09:52:01.361 41 DENVER CO 
 
21 RANGITSCH TIM  09:57:46.470 49 RAPID CITY SD 

       

GOLD RUSH MENS 50 AND Over  MASTERS  

 
Position Name Time Age City State 
 
1 GIBSON RANDY  06:40:32.395 51 LINCOLN NE 
 
2 PFEFFERLE KARL  07:05:45.571 59 SPEARFISH SD 
 
3 HAGEMAN NORMAN  07:10:43.738 51 DALLAS TX 
 
4 MORAN LANCE  07:16:40.069 52 CANTON SD 
 
5 MCLAREN CAMERON  07:29:31.765 53 WINNIPEG MB 
 
6 RHOADS DAN  07:44:00.083 52 MITCHELL SD 
 
7 BOWER JAMES  08:09:19.056 62 COEUR D''ALENE ID 
 
8 FREDERICK KENDALL  08:22:35.298 58 PHILLIPS WI 
 
9 LITTRELL DOUG  08:28:54.723 53 HARVEST AL 
 
10 EGGLESTON KIM  08:33:58.598 67 ST. GEORGE UT 
 
11 WERGIN RAND  09:11:47.300 51 VERMILLION SD 
 
12 WOODS THOMAS  09:13:01.209 60 ST. PAUL MN 
 
13 MCCLINTOCK RUSSELL  09:24:41.830 55 ROCA NE 
 
14 LINDBERG GARY  09:35:27.625 53 PRINCETON MN 
 
15 KLINGELHOETS MARK  09:35:29.848 63 LONG LAKE MN 
 
16 WESS PAUL  09:40:47.883 50 CHADRON NE 
 
17 CHABLUK KEN  10:23:21.068 51 WINNIPEG MB 
 
18 

 
FRIESEN GORD 

  
10:23:21.222 

 
55 

 
WINNIPEG 

 
MB 



 
19 MILLIKEN PATRICK  10:23:23.068 65 DALLAS TX 

 

Gold Rush Womens Open 

Position Name Time Age City State 

 
1 HEATHER HEYNEN 

  
 
08:11:14.814 43 RAPID CITY SD 

 
2 TERRI LITTRELL  08:28:55.126 54 HARVEST AL 
 
 
3 

 
MARTHA POMARES  08:58:08.460 59 ARVADA CO 

 
4 

  
LINDA CANTRELL  09:40:48.103 51 CHADRON NE 

 

Gold Rush Single Speed 

Position Name Time Age City State 
 
1 

 
EGGLESTON JEFF  08:35:05.170 46 BOUNTIFUL UT 

 
2 BOTTOM BILL  09:33:16.628 56 FORT COLLINS CO 

 

Tandem 

Position Name Time Age City State 
 
1 LARSON MIKE AND TINA  07:38:05.550 60 CAMBRIDGE MN 

 

 

Gold Rush Overall 

Position Name Time Age Gender City State 
 
1 KECK NATHAN  05:55:19.252 31 M SPEARFISH SD 
 
2 JOHNSON MIKE  06:31:32.755 48 M CHIPPEWA FALLS WI 
 
3 SPEISER ANTHONY  06:34:02.512 40 M SPEARFISH SD 



 
4 GIBSON RANDY  06:40:32.395 51 M LINCOLN NE 
 
5 DALY DON  06:43:17.129 49 M LEE''S SUMMIT MO 
 
6 BURI RUSSELL  06:54:27.136 45 M IOWA CITY IA 
 
7 THORMAN JASON  07:03:45.665 48 M SPEARFISH SD 
 
8 KONDRASUK GREG  07:03:51.125 49 M MINNEAPOLIS MN 
 
9 PFEFFERLE KARL  07:05:45.571 59 M SPEARFISH SD 
 
10 HAGEMAN NORMAN  07:10:43.738 51 M DALLAS TX 
 
11 LYNCH TIMOTHY  07:13:48.760 48 M FORT COLLINS CO 
 
12 MILLER BEN  07:13:48.843 44 M FORT COLLINS CO 
 
13 KUSLER DEAN  07:16:38.819 47 M SIOUX FALLS SD 
 
14 MORAN LANCE  07:16:40.069 52 M CANTON SD 
 
15 MCLAREN CAMERON  07:29:31.765 53 M WINNIPEG MB 
 
16 TISCHLER GREGG  07:33:29.020 48 M SUPERIOR WI 
 
17 THOMPSON LANCE  07:34:58.382 37 M CASPER WY 
 
18 GRADY CHRISTOPHER  07:35:42.122 31 M SPEARFISH SD 
 
19 LARSON MIKE AND TINA  07:38:05.550 60 M CAMBRIDGE MN 
 
20 KRAMB JOHN  07:40:02.354 29 M FORT COLLINS CO 
 
21 RHOADS DAN  07:44:00.083 52 M MITCHELL SD 
 
22 WILLIAMSON GEORGE  07:48:41.757 49 M LEES SUMMIT MO 
 
23 BOWER JAMES  08:09:19.056 62 M COEUR D''ALENE ID 
 
24 HEYNEN HEATHER  08:11:14.814 43 F RAPID CITY SD 
 
25 MEITLER BARRY  08:17:10.762 40 M LEE''S SUMMIT MO 
 
26 JOHNS DUSTIN  08:19:47.257 31 M RAPID CITY SD 
 
27 AVERILL DAVID  08:20:24.922 45 M FORT COLLINS CO 
 
28 FREDERICK KENDALL  08:22:35.298 58 M PHILLIPS WI 
 
29 LITTRELL DOUG  08:28:54.723 53 M HARVEST AL 
 
30 LITTRELL TERRI  08:28:55.126 54 F HARVEST AL 
 
31 MATTHESEN JOHN  08:32:17.230 48 M RAPID CITY SD 



 
32 EGGLESTON KIM  08:33:58.598 67 M ST. GEORGE UT 
 
33 EGGLESTON JEFF  08:35:05.170 46 M BOUNTIFUL UT 
 
34 WENDEL KURT  08:49:43.985 47 M ROBINS IA 
 
35 HAYE JEFF  08:51:49.147 47 M MINNEAPOLIS MN 
 
36 KERR STEVE  08:57:38.458 36 M PRAIRIE VILLAGE KS 
 
37 POMARES MARTHA  08:58:08.460 59 F ARVADA CO 
 
38 QUADE DAVID  09:07:27.392 47 M LINCOLN NE 
 
39 METHERELL JIM  09:07:52.518 45 M BILLINGS MT 
 
40 CLEMENTS DAN  09:11:06.016 37 M RAPID CITY SD 
 
41 WERGIN RAND  09:11:47.300 51 M VERMILLION SD 
 
42 WOODS THOMAS  09:13:01.209 60 M ST. PAUL MN 
 
43 MCCLINTOCK RUSSELL  09:24:41.830 55 M ROCA NE 
 
44 BOTTOM BILL  09:33:16.628 56 M FORT COLLINS CO 
 
45 LINDBERG GARY  09:35:27.625 53 M PRINCETON MN 
 
46 KLINGELHOETS MARK  09:35:29.848 63 M LONG LAKE MN 
 
47 BERGEN LANE  09:38:24.759 23 M PAXTON NE 
 
48 WESS PAUL  09:40:47.883 50 M CHADRON NE 
 
49 CANTRELL LINDA  09:40:48.103 51 F CHADRON NE 
 
50 SEELEY CHRISTIAN  09:43:10.890 46 M RAPID CITY SD 
 
51 KENNEDY JAMES  09:52:01.361 41 M DENVER CO 
 
52 RANGITSCH TIM  09:57:46.470 49 M RAPID CITY SD 
 
53 CHABLUK KEN  10:23:21.068 51 M WINNIPEG MB 
 
54 FRIESEN GORD  10:23:21.222 55 M WINNIPEG MB 
 
55 MILLIKEN PATRICK  10:23:23.068 65 M DALLAS TX 
 
56 EMERSON ALLAN  10:54:18.263 35 M BOX ELDER SD 

 


